Ships.trade

web-site: ships.trade

phone: +380934480633
e-mail: info@ships.trade

id 3994

DWT
GRT
NRT

ID
680 LOA , NS
499 , NS
222 , NS

Yanmar 6n280-En2 2500ps X 720rpm

id 12345

ships.trade

3994

1998
$850,000
2021-08-30

SeaBoats

65.41
5.36
4.5
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